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TYPE OF PERMIT

Apartment Building
Commercial Addition
Commercial Building
Commercial Remodel
Deck

Demolition

Driveway

Electrical

Fence

Garage

Misc

Mechanical
Plumbing

Porch

Pool

Residential (Single Family)
Residential Addition
Residential Remodel
Shed

Sidewalk

Sign

Townhome

---------------- |

JULY TOTALS
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# MONTHLY
PERMITS

O OO NOFR,UJUINEF,LOONOODO

MONTHLY
COST PERMITS

$0.00
$214.12 $
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$560.00
$125.00
$184.97 $
$0.00
$115.00
$390.00
$0.00
$0.00
$37,311.49 $
$0.00
$0.00
$125.00
$0.00
$56.50
$20,215.97 $
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PERMIT MONTHLY #YTD YTD

VALUATION SQ. FOOTAGE PERMITS COST PERMITS

--------------- O

0 0 $0.00

0 1 $479.93

0 0 $0.00

31,562.30 770 7 $939.46

0 19 $500.00

0 1 $100.00

0 11 $275.00

0 67 $4,565.45

0 33 $825.00

30,763.20 780 5 $682.40

0 4 $158.34

0 31 $2,075.00

0 46 $2,827.00

0 2 $295.49

0 4 $115.00

4,254,131.76 57,221 70 $191,081.83

0 1 $463.18

0 14 $2,754.47

0 12 $344.30

0 4 $100.00

0 14 $806.23

1,756,034.16 22,069 34 $74,260.35

---------------- )

6,072,491.42 80,840 380 $283,648.43
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R — R —— ]
YTD YTD
VALUATION SQ. FOOTAGE
B R ]
$0.00 0
$82,679.04 576
$0.00 0
$132,589.50 922
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$95,760.32 1,852
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$25,250.40 540
$0.00 0
$22,031,814.92 251,413
$0.00 2,084
$380,114.33 5,191
$8,519.04 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$6,913,290.04 94,906
G R —— ]
$29,670,017.59 357,484
e J-memenmnneneees ]
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